ABB high performance machinery drives
ACSM1
0.75 to 160 kW / 1 to 200 hp
Catalog
Low voltage AC drives
14713_ACSM1_catalog_68675073_EN_RevE.indd   114713_ACSM1_catalog_68675073_EN_RevE.indd   1 11.11.2009   8:46:2211.11.2009   8:46:22
Proudly Distributed by Gross Automation | (877) 268-3700
www.abbdrivesales.com | sales@grossautomation.com

7) Output current values are derated by factor 0.86 at 480 V AC.
Ratings7)  (UN = 400 V AC)
Typical motor power fsw  = 4 kHz Type code
ACSM1-04x4)x5)
Frame
Size
fsw = 8 kHz fsw = 16 kHz
PN
1)
kW
PN
1)
hp
I2
2)
A
I2max
3)
A
I2
A
I2max
A
I2
A
I2max
A
0.75 1 3 5.3 -02A5-4 A 2.5 5.3 2 5.3
1.1 1.5 3.6 6.3 -03A0-4 A 3 6.3 2.2 5.8
1.5 2 4.8 8.4 -04A0-4 A 4 8.4 2.4 5.8
2.2 3 6 10.5 -05A0-4 A 5 8.4 2.5 5.8
3 3 8 14.7 -07A0-4 A 5.5 11.3 3 7.5
4 5 10.5 16.6 -09A5-4 B 9.5 13.2 5 9
5.5 7.5 14 21 -012A-4 B 12 21 6 15.2
7.5 10 18 28 -016A-4 B 13 22 7.5 15.2
11 15 27 42 -024A-4 C 24 42 18 29
15 20 35 54 -031A-4 C 31 43 20 29
18.5 25 44 70 -040A-4 C 35 63 22 42
22 30 50 81 -046A-4 C 38 63 24 42
30 40 65 105 -060A-4 D 55 84 28 57
37 50 80 130 -073A-4 D 60 117 31 78
45 60 93 150 -090A-4 D 65 117 34 78
55 75 110 165 -110A-4 E 75 125 - -
75 100 135 202 -135A-4 E 90 150 - -
90 125 175 282 -175A-4 E 115 206 - -
110 150 210 326 -210A-4 E 135 232 - -
1606) 2006) 260 351 -260A-4 E 165 232 - -
14713_ACSM1_catalog_68675073_EN_RevE.indd   1314713_ACSM1_catalog_68675073_EN_RevE.indd   13 11.11.2009   8:46:4411.11.2009   8:46:44
Proudly Distributed by Gross Automation | (877) 268-3700
www.abbdrivesales.com | sales@grossautomation.com
14  ABB high performance machinery drives ACSM1 | Catalog
All industries face a common goal: to maximize their
production output at the lowest possible cost, while
maintaining the highest quality end products. One of ABB’s
key objectives is to maximize the uptime of its customers’
processes by ensuring optimum lifetime of all ABB products
in a predictable, safe and low cost manner.
Maximizing return on investment
At the heart of ABB’s services is its drive lifecycle management
model. All services available for ABB low voltage drives are
planned according to this model. For customers it is easy to
see which services are available at which phase.
Drive specific maintenance schedules are also based on this
four-phase model. Thus, a customer knows precisely the
ABB drive lifecycle management model
ABB follows a four-phase model for managing drive lifecycles, which brings enhanced customer support and improved effi ciency.
Examples of lifecycle services are: selection and dimensioning, installation and commissioning, preventive and corrective maintenance, remote services, spare part